
 Mar 6, 2021Revised 

Part Number Quantity Description
12104-01 1 each 1/4 Lock Washer
12200-05 1 each #4 Washer
12204-01 1 each 1/4 Washer
12400-08 1 each #4-48 x .25 Socket Head Bolt
13204-06 1 each 1/4-20 x 3/4 Carriage Bolt
13604-02 2 each 1/4-20 Lock Nut
14004-05 1 each 1/4-20 x 5/8 Button Head Bolt
77021-09 1 each Indicator Extension
77021-11 1 each Analog Indicator
78017-01 1 each Indicator Guard
78029-01 1 each Blade Catch
78050-01 1 each Spring
78080-01 1 each Optional DigitalIndicator
78405-01 1 each Reel Height of Cut Bar
78415-01 1 each Pistol Grip
78421-01 1 each Case
78422-01 1 each Case Top Insert
78423-01 1 each Case Bottom Insert
78425-01 1 each Indicator Mount
78431-01 1 each Indicator Back

 SIPTM

Simplex Ideal Peerless Reel Height of Cut Gauge

78405-01

78029-01

78017-01

12200-05

12204-01

78431-01

77021-11

78415-01

13604-02

12400-08

78080-01

13604-02

Not Shown
78421-01
78422-01

77021-09

78425-01

12104-01

14004-05

78050-01

13204-06

78423-01


	Page 1
	Viewport-1
	Viewport-2


